
 

BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2026  
Pursuant to SC Code Ann. Section 30-4-80(A)(C)(D) 

EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM, 109B,  
Administration building 6, Snake Road, Okatie SC 

 

 

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE CAPITAL PROJECTS FINANCE COMMITTEE BOARD MEEETINGS 
3rd TUESDAY of each month 3rd WEDNESDAY of each month 3rd THURSDAY of each month 4th THURSDAY of each month 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 

       
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026 

       
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 

       
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026 

       
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026 

       
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 Thursday, June 25, 2026 

       
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026 Thursday, July 23, 2026 

       
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026 

       
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Thursday, September 17, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026 

       
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026 Thursday, October 22, 2026 

        
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026 

        
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Wednesday, December 9, 2026 Thursday, December 10, 2026 Thursday, December 17, 2026 



 

BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2026  
Pursuant to SC Code Ann. Section 30-4-80(A)(C)(D) 

EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM, 109B,  
Administration building 6, Snake Road, Okatie SC 

 

 

 Board meetings are held on the 4th Thursday of each month. 

Please Note* November 2026 Capital Projects Committee Meeting will be Tuesday, November 10th as our offices will be 
closed November 11th in observance of Veterans Day. 

Executive Committee 

The Committee may meet throughout the year as needed. 

Ad Hoc Committees 

May be established throughout the year as needed. 

Special Called Meetings 

The Board may hold an occasional special meeting throughout the year as needed. 

 


